
Soutěž

Kolo

Kategorie

Datum

Místo

Počet soutěžících

Porota

Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Škola Body

1 Votavová Mariana Fakultní škola PedF UK, ZŠ Kladská, Kladská 1201/1, 120 00, Praha 2 22

2

3

4

5

6

Arcibiskupské gymnázium, Korunní 586/2, Vinohrady, 120 00 Praha 2

1

Bc. Jaroslava Bednářová, Jiří Odstrčil

Soutěž MŠMT - Výsledková listina účastníků
Fyzikální olympiáda - Praha 2

obvodní

F
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